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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ade line  Dean115
C lassic

9.775 9.450 9.4509.900 38.575
1 7 1 4T 1 

1 

Nora  Doughty112
Capita l

9.500 9.650 9.3759.875 38.400
6T 1T 2 8 2 

2 

S adie  Porte r139
W OGA  Frisco

9.350 9.650 9.7259.625 38.350
14T 1T 4 1T 3 

3 

Elliana  Young140
W OGA  Frisco

9.500 9.650 9.4509.525 38.125
6T 1T 9 4T 4 

4 

A llison Herrm ann144
Zenith Elite

9.650 9.125 9.6259.650 38.050
2 18 3 3 5 

5 

Kinley S tevens137
TEGA

9.425 9.300 9.7259.550 38.000
13 12T 8 1T 6 

6 

S adie  Kle in129
Lone Star

9.600 9.500 9.4009.450 37.950
3 6 10T 7 7 

7 

Peyton T ucker114
Capita l

9.225 9.600 9.2759.575 37.675
18 4 6T 10 8 

8 

Cara  Berry106
American Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 9.4259.350 37.475
5 16T 13 6 9 

9 

M akayla  Fa r ley123
GSC  Abilene

9.500 9.350 9.2509.325 37.425
6T 8T 14 11T 10 

10 

Julianna  Byland125
Inf inite  Bounds

9.500 9.325 9.0259.450 37.300
6T 11 10T 20 11 

11 

Kynadee  Danna127
Inf inite  Bounds

9.500 9.525 9.0009.175 37.200
6T 5 15 21T 12 

12 

M aya  Reed120
Empire

9.575 9.050 9.1009.425 37.150
4 20T 12 17T 13 

13 

Em ery R ice121
Golden Grip

9.000 8.900 9.3009.600 36.800
21 23 5 9 14 

14 

Em erson Guerra109
American Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.2508.900 36.750
6T 19 18 11T 15 

15 

M adison Black130
Lone Star

9.275 9.050 9.2009.050 36.575
17 20T 17 14 16T

16T

Kee ly Biggs119
Empire

9.050 9.275 9.1009.150 36.575
20 14 16 17T 16T

16T

Ne ll C asey101
A ll Stars Unlimited

8.250 9.350 9.2509.575 36.425
24 8T 6T 11T 18 

18 

S avanah S w ear ingen103
F lipnastics

9.500 9.150 9.1008.650 36.400
6T 16T 20T 17T 19 

19 

Chloe  Long141
Zenith Elite

9.100 9.350 9.0008.750 36.200
19 8T 19 21T 20 

20 

A shle igh Hayden113
Capita l

8.950 9.300 9.1508.650 36.050
22 12T 20T 15 21 

21 

A liyah C row146
Texas East

9.325 8.950 9.1258.575 35.975
16 22 22 16 22 

22 

Lauren S am pson131
Mox ie

9.350 9.250 8.7007.750 35.050
14T 15 24 24 23 

23 

Harper Harr ison142
Texas East

8.350 8.800 8.7258.000 33.875
23 24 23 23 24 

24 
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